Basaveshwar Engineering College Bagalkot
Department of Civil Engineering

Technical /Supporting Staff List 2024-25

Smt. P. H. Teggi

Asst. Instructor

Sri. V.B.Kamatgi

Asst. Instructor

SL NO Name Designation
1 Sri. S. M. Teggi Instructor
2 Sri. G. S. Rathod Asst. Instructor
3 Sri. B. B. Jalageri Asst. Instructor
4 Sri. R. B. Jalageri Mechanic
5 Sri. N. B. Patroti Helper
6 Sri. M. M. Savanur Helper
7 Sri. R. G. Bandodakar Helper
8 Sri. Y. B. Jogin Helper
9 Sri. B. R. Lamani Helper
10 Sri. B. H. Yadahalli Helper
11 Sri. G. G. Kudagi Mechanic
12 Sri. H.Y. Meti Mechanic
13 Sri. G. S. Kadagadkai Instructor
14 Sri. M. N. Suliganvi Instructor
15
16
17
18
19

Sri. R. D. Goudar Peon
Sri Santosh Bisali Peon
Sri Netra Malawad Peon




